

٠

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H19000176598 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:					Ĵ
	Division of Co				615
	Fax Number	: (850)617-0	6383	۰۰۰ <u>۲۰۰</u> ۰۰۰ ۲۰۰	<u> </u>
From:				<u> </u>	1
	Account Name Account Number			C /m	-
	Phone	: (702)866-2		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
	Fax Number	: (702)866-3	2689		÷.
					5
	address for this				for
annual repo	rt mailings. Ente:	r only one er	mail addr	ess plea	ise.≭
Email Addre	ss: <u>(DWM</u>	ents(a)	<u>Incor</u>	P(0)	\frown
	Foreign Limite	d Liability C	ompany	1 – 	
VA	LENTINES SEW	-	PMENT, I		
	Certificate of Status	-		LTC	
VA	Certificate of Status Certified Copy	-	2MENT, 1 0 1		
VA	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	-	PMENT, 1 0 1 04		
VA	Certificate of Status Certified Copy	-	2MENT, 1 0 1		
VA	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	-	PMENT, 1 0 1 04		
VA	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	-	PMENT, 1 0 1 04		
VA	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	-	PMENT, 1 0 1 04		
VA	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	-	PMENT, 1 0 1 04		 DTT
VA	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	-	PMENT, 1 0 1 04	Y SCC	DTT 2019

.

.

١.,



•

.

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section

Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:

VALENTINES SEWING EQUIPMENT LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Crystal .	Jauregui			611.7
Name o	f Person			
InCorp Se	ervices, Inc.			
Fim/Co	ompany		in	F:I
3773 Howard Hug	hes Pkwy., S	Suite 500S		, I:: 42
Ado	iress		C.111	r's
Las Vegas, N	IV 89169-60	14		
City/State a	nd Zip Code			
documents	@incorp.com			
E-mail address; (to be used for i	future annual re	port notification)		
rther information concerning this matter, please call: Crystal Jauregui on behalf of InCorp Services, Inc.	702	866-2500 ex	1.6919	
at Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telep		
MAILING ADDRESS:		TREET ADDRES		
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations			
Registration Section	Registration Section Clifton Building			-
P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Building Fallahassee, FL 32314 2661 Executive Center Circle				
		allahassee, FL 323		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Please make check payable to: PLORIDA DEPARTMEN	NT OF STATE	2		
	🔳 \$155.00 Fi	_	\$160.00 Filling	For Cartific

PAX No.

(H1900) 100 483)

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREXON. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

VALENTINES SEWING EQUIPMENT, LLC ŀ. (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") (If names unavailable, entor alternate name adopted for the purpose of transpecting buriness in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Lindakty Company,""L.L.C," or "L.L.C.") 82-2658848 Illinois (FEI number, if applicable) (Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized) Upon Registration 4. (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 605.0904 & 603.0905, P.S. to determine panatty knobility) 2000 S OCEAN DRIVE, SUITE 1610 8582 NW 56TH STREET 6. 5. (Street Address of Principal Office) (Moving Address) Ft Launderdale, FL 33316 Doral, FL 33166 7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Name:	InCorp Services, Inc.		(m _		•
Office Address:	17888 67th Court North	· · · · ·	FLO		· · ·
	Loxahatchee	, Florida 33470	\overline{U}_{ij}	42	
	(City)	(Zip code)			

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent,

'Crystal Jauregui on behalf of InCorp Services, Inc. (Registered agent's signature)

(H19000) T (05983)

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:		Name and Address:
Manager	Name: JAMES J VALENTINE	🗌 Manager	Name:	JAMES J VALENTINE
Member	Address: 2000 S OCEAN DRIVE, SUITE 1610,	Member	Address:	2000 S OCEAN DRIVE, SUITE 1610
Authorized	Ft Launderdale, FL 33316	Authorized		Ft Launderdale, FL 33316
Person		Person		
Other	Other	General N	Manager	Other
Manager	Name:	🗌 Manager	Name: _	
Member	Address:	🔲 Member	Address:	
Authorized	······	Authorized		
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Other		Sj Other
Manager	Name:	🗌 Manager	Name: _	
[]]Member	Address;	Member	Address	·
Authorized		Authorized		
Persou		Person	•	
Other	Other	Other		Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Jennes Value ting
Signature of an outborized parton
JAMES J VALENTINE

Typed or printed unave of signee

FAX No. (H14001105983)

File Number

0642253-5



To all to whom these Presents Shall Come, Greeting:

I, Jesse White, Secretary of State of the State of Illinois, do hereby certify that I am the keeper of the records of the Department of

Business Services. I certify that

VALENTINES SEWING EQUIPMENT, LLC, HAVING ORGANIZED IN THE STATE OF ILLINOIS ON AUGUST 02, 2017, APPEARS TO HAVE COMPLIED WITH ALL PROVISIONS OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ACT OF THIS STATE, AND AS OF THIS DATE IS IN GOOD STANDING AS A DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY IN THE STATE OF ILLINOIS.



In Testimony Whereof, I hereto set

my hand and cause to be affixed the Great Seal of the State of Illinois, this 4TH day of JUNE A.D. 2019.

Authentication #: 1915500484 verifiable until 06/04/2020 Authenticate at: http://www.cybardriVelilineis.com

esse White

SECRETARY OF STATE